



\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 13091/2018, CM APPL. 50853/2018, CM APPL.
50854/2018, CM APPL. 21277/2019

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Pritish Sabharwal, SC JMI

versus

NAILA KHATOONRespondent

Through: Mr.Ajeet Kumar Singh, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER
28.08.2024

%

1. It is already past 5:15 pm. No time left.
2. List on 08.01.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

AUGUST 28, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any